Circuit Protection 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 528–66
These fuses are recommended for AC
power distribution system mains, feeders
and branch circuits having inductive loads
(motors, transformers) or non-inductive
loads (lighting, heating) where the avail-
able short-circuit current does not exceed
200,000 RMS symmetrical amperes. These

Rated
Voltage Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
AC Max
ECNR1 1
250V
10
0.30 lb
<--->
ECNR2 2 <--->
ECNR3 3 <--->
ECNR5 5
0.50 lb
<--->
ECNR8 8 <--->
ECNR10 10 <--->
ECNR15 15 <--->
ECNR20 20 <--->
ECNR25 25 <--->
ECNR30 30 <--->
ECNR35 35
1.00 lb
<--->
ECNR40 40 <--->
ECNR45 45 <--->
ECNR50 50 <--->
ECNR60 60 <--->
ECNR70 70
5 1.50 lb
<--->
ECNR80 80 <--->
ECNR90 90 <--->
ECNR100 100 <--->
ECNR150 150
1
0.77 lb <--->
ECNR200 200
1.52 lb
<--->
ECNR225 225 <--->
ECNR250 250 <--->
ECNR300 300 <--->
ECNR350 350 <--->
ECNR400 400 <--->
ECNR450 450
3.00 lb
<--->
ECNR500 500 <--->
ECNR600 600 <--->
ECSR Series 600V
Dual-element Time-delay Fuses
Part
Number
AMP
Rating
Rated
Voltage Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
AC Max
ECSR3 3
600V
10
1.7 lb
<--->
ECSR4 4 <--->
ECSR5 5 <--->
ECSR6 6 <--->
ECSR6-25 6.25 <--->
ECSR7 7 <--->
ECSR8 8 <--->
ECSR10 10 <--->
ECSR12 12 <--->
ECSR15 15 <--->
ECSR17-5 17.5 <--->
ECSR20 20 <--->
ECSR25 25 <--->
ECSR30 30 <--->
ECSR35 35
3.00 lb
<--->
ECSR40 40 <--->
ECSR45 45 <--->
ECSR50 50 <--->
ECSR60 60 <--->
ECSR70 70
1
0.54 lb
<--->
ECSR80 80 <--->
ECSR90 90 <--->
ECSR100 100 <--->
ECSR125 125
1.22 lb
<--->
ECSR150 150 <--->
ECSR200 200 <--->
ECSR225 225
3.00 lb
<--->
ECSR250 250 <--->
ECSR300 300 <--->
ECSR350 350 <--->
ECSR400 400 <--->
ECSR450 450
5.00 lb
<--->
ECSR500 500 <--->
ECSR600 600 <--->
ECNR/ECSR Dimensions
Ferrule Design – 1 through 60 Amperes Knife Blade – 70 through 600 Amperes
Dimensions (inches)
Catalog